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really do come true
Search for your dream home

Fridays in ! e Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes Home delivery  419.724.6300 or 800.245.3317

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Whitehouse $349,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 9709 Fairmeadows Ln. Immaculate, one owner, builders home, open floor plan, 2 story foyer, Wainscoting RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Whitehouse $219,900 Sunday, 3/30, 1-3pm 9654 Belmont Circle Former Parade of Homes Villa, 3 Brm, 2 Bath, Bsmt, with Open Floor Plan By Owner Beth 419-450-2666 

West Toledo $84,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 4213 Woodmont Pristine 1 ½ story, newer windows, roof, furnace Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Brown 419-283-4211 

West Toledo $104,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3923 Buell Ave. Classic charm, modern style & updates throughout, 3 brms, 2 full baths, bsmt rec RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 

West Toledo $90,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2651 Sherbrooke Over 1400 sf, 3 brm full brick! Full bsmt has finished rec rm area! Hardwood flrs! RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Tremainsville-W. Toledo $69,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2009 Belvoir 3 brms, 2 baths Ranch in Washington Schools, spacious corner lot, cozy family rm RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 

Tremainsville-W. Toledo $89,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4936 W. Bowen Road Special updated kitchen w/stainless steel appl., spacious corner lot, 2 garages RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 

Tremainsville $51,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1834 Berdan Quaint starter home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jennifer Montez 567-288-1858 

Tremainsville $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1823 Bucklew Dr. Nicely remodeled 4 bedroom home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Toledo $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3347 Talmadge Rd. Fabulous all brick ranch in Sylvania School District, .67 acre treed lot, deck  RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Temperance, MI $214,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 736 Grand Oak New spacious 2 story, 4 brm, 2 ½ baths, hardwood, granite, stainless steel, appl Forrester Wehrle Bonnie 419-360-9014 

Sylvania $189,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2219 Wimbledon Good value - 1/3 acre, 4 brms, 2300 sq ft, closing assistance DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terri Search 419-350-9170 

Sylvania $347,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 8831 Walnut Trail Water front-4 brms, 2.5 baths, finished bsmt, Gourmet kitchen, 1st floor master DiSalle Real Estate Co. Aaron Burgin 419-460-1283 

Sylvania $192,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 4915 Park Place 2 brm, 2 full bath, hardwood floors DiSalle Real Estate Co. Amy Langenderfer 419-388-3127 

Sylvania $148,400 Sun 2:00-5:00 6032 Graystone Sylvania Schools. Over 2,000 sq ft DiSalle Real Estate Co. Darlene Kiefer 567-225-8805 

Sylvania $369,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5242 Eagle Ridge Lane Stunning home w/2-story, family room with gas fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

Sylvania $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6005 Sylvan Green Rd. 3 brm, 2 bath brick ranch, cove ceilings, bamboo wood floors & luxury finishes RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Sylvania $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5918 Highland View Charming Cape Cod/Many Updates! 3 Brm, 2 Baths Effler Schmitt Chris Binkowski 419-537-1113 

Swanton $184,900 1:00-3:00 405 Dodge Immaculate home, 3/4 acre, 3 brms, open floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Stone Oak $593,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 547 Laguna Point Outstanding cul-de-sac lake home with dock & beach Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339 

South Toledo $47,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 554 Thad New Price! Spotless! Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

South Toledo $137,000 Sun. 2-4pm 2042 Sherwood Avenue 3BRM, 1BA, newly renovated, appliances. Listed on forsalebyowner.com  By Owner 419-283-7427  

South Toledo $119,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2048 Heatherlawn 4 brms, 2.5 baths! Turn key home! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 
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